

DHANIA MANGSY
BIGHA TO LAXMAN BIGHA.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

mmmsy (green)

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. works DIVISION

Dehra

Assistant Engineer S.D.O. works SUB-DIVISION

Dehra

अधीष्ट

Measurement Book

795

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 3rd on Ne Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Head: MM GSY/GEN				
Name of work: Construction of road				
2 CD 40 5 years maintenance from				
Dhania Bigho to Laxman Bigho				
Agency: Anil kumar				
M-1 G-93 Channayr Puri Colony				
Road No- 14, Gays.				
Agreement NO: 03/SBD/MMGSY/20.21.				
Date of work order: 06/05/2020				
Date of completion: 05/05/2021				
Date of measurement: 15/01/2021				
	20/30/21	12/10/21	15/2	
	20/12/21	20/12/21		
	30/02/2021			
Date of Entry:				
work done				
1) clearing and grubbing of road land				
3 do doal vide THBP-11				
1.6177 hect @ R, 49530.51/hect				
R, 80,125=00				
2/4: Excavation in soil with hydrau				
lic excavator do doal vide THBP-11				
144.00M ³ limit 143.71M ³ @ R, 74.10/m ³				
R, 10,648=00				
3/4: Construction of embankment with				
deposited soil vide THBP-11				
144.00M ³ limit 143.71M ³ @ R, 55.63/m ³				
R, 7994=00				

Continuation
R, 98,767=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/7 Construction of embankment with material lead 100m vide TMBP-12					
2691.00 M ³ @ Rs	139.74	M ³	Rs	3,76,040=	
5/6 E/W in construction of embankment with material lead 100m vide TMBP-12					
1153.29 M ³ @ Rs	181.87	M ³	Rs	2,09,748=	
6/8 Construction of sub grade with good quality of soil do do vide TMBP-12					
4758.31 M ³ @ Rs	183.51	M ³	Rs	8,73,197=	
7/9 Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material do vide TMBP-12					
1729.956 M ³ @ Rs	1333.92	M ³	Rs	23,07,622=	
8/24 E/W excavation in foundation trenches in structure do do all c Job,					
77.40 M ³ vide TMBP-14					
167.70 M ³ vide TMBP-19					
245.10 M ³ @ Rs	285.17	M ³	Rs	69,895=	
9/25 P/V P.C.C. M-10 in foundation structure do do all c Job					
9.67 M ³ vide TMBP-15					
13.20 M ³ vide TMBP-20					
22.87 M ³ @ Rs	4087.53	M ³	Rs	93,481=	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/26: Plv & laying P.C.C. M-15 in foundation for structure do do all c. job					
48.57 MB vide THB P-15					
94.05 MB vide THB P-21					
142.62 MB @ Rs 4082.01 / MB					
					Rs 5,82,176.20
					Rs 6,98,937.20
11/28: Plv P.C.C. M-15 in Substructure do do all c. job					
34.11 MB vide THB P-15					
65.15 MB vide THB P-23					
99.26 MB @ Rs 4276.50 / MB					
					Rs 4,24,424.50
12/30: Plv R.C.C. M-20 in Substructure do do all c. job					
2.83 MB vide THB P-16					
1.63 MB vide THB P-18					
4.46 MB @ Rs 5137.93 / MB					
					Rs 22,915.50
13/28: Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement do do all c. job					
0.2555 MT vide THB P-16					
0.3149 MT vide THB P-17					
0.5764 MT @ Rs 59646.40 / MT					
					Rs 34,022.50
					Rs 92,357.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/31. Providing & laying R.C.C. 14-25 in slab of culvert do do all					
C. Jt vide TMB P-18					
3.74 M ³ @ Rs 5956.89/M ³					
				Rs 22,278 =	
15/34. P/V weep holes in Abut & R/wall do do all C. Jt vide TMB P-18					
36 nos @ Rs 118.12 each Rs 4252 =					
16/33 Back filling behind abutment do do all C. Jt vide TMB P-18					
32.40 M ³ @ Rs 819.42/M ³					
				Rs 26,549 =	
17/34A, P/V & laying of R.C.C. NP ₃ H.P. dia 100mm dia do do all C. Jt vide TMB P-21					
37.50m @ Rs 3388.92/m					
				Rs 1,27,084 =	
18/36: filling in fountain trenches with sand in H.P. do do all C. Jt vide TMB P-23					
38.15 M ³ @ Rs 555.50/M ³ - R					
					21,192 =

Continuation @ Rs 52,93,712 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			312 R	52	93,712 = W
Add 127	GST: R	6	35	245 = W	
Add 01%	L.C = R		52	937 = W	
		R	59	81,894 = W	
Less 10% Below					
as per Agmt	14 R	5	98	189 = W	
		R	53	83,705 = W	
Less already					
Paid up to date					
At 13/11	note	THD			
P 9, 10, 13	at 19/10/21		R	34,35	186 = W
			R	19,48	519 = W

(11)

30/3/2021

JERIND

Paranga.

10/11/21

AB

L.R

27/11/2021

Material statement up to date

(i) E/W = 86 02.60 M3

(ii) Sludge = 774 84 M3

(iii) Sludge = 799.12 M3

(iv) Sludge = 88 554 M3

(v) Sand = 156.85 M3

(11)

30/03/2021

JERIND

Continuation